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Comshare Fantasy Football League

CFFL 4eva Division

TEAM

Roullier RoughRiders
Mike's Mafia

Jay's Jackals

Bish's BullDogs
Kuhr's Killer Krauts
Jason's Spartans
Biggie's Burners
Tim's Tornadoes

Total Points
TEAM

Mike's Mafia

Jay's Jackals
Roullier RoughRiders
Jason's Spartans
Kuhr's Killer Krauts
Bish's BullDogs
Biggie's Burners
Tim's Tornadoes
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PTS

1865.00
1864.00
1733.00
1616.00
1587.00
1521.00
1365.00
1336.00

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.308
0.308

PF
1332.00
1366.00
1277.00
1220.00
1266.00
1211.00
1093.00
1068.00

PA
1100.00
1246.00
1265.00
1226.00
1306.00
1287.00
1131.00
1272.00
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STREAK

Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 1
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost 4
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League Playoffs
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. Roullier RoughRiders
. Tim's Tornadoes

. Kuhr's Killer Krauts
. Bish's BullDogs

. Jay's Jackals
. Jason's Spartans

. Biggie's Burners
. Mike's Mafia

93.00
55.00

67.00
115.00

129.00
121.00

100.00
114.00

Champion: Jay's Jackals

1. Roullier RoughRiders
4. Bish's BullDogs

3. Jay's Jackals
2. Mike's Mafia

120.00
50.00

174.00
141.00

1. Roullier RoughRiders
3. Jay's Jackals
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90.00
158.00



