# Comshare Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2016 12:03 AM Eastern

### CFFL 4eva Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Roullier RoughRiders	10	3	0	0.769	1332.00	1100.00	10 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Mike's Mafia	8	5	0	0.615	1366.00	1246.00	8 - 5 - 0	Won 1
Jay's Jackals	7	6	0	0.538	1277.00	1265.00	7 - 6 - 0	Won 1
Bish's BullDogs	7	6	0	0.538	1220.00	1226.00	7 - 6 - 0	Won 3
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	6	7	0	0.462	1266.00	1306.00	6 - 7 - 0	Lost 1
Jason's Spartans	6	7	0	0.462	1211.00	1287.00	6 - 7 - 0	Won 3
Biggie's Burners	4	9	0	0.308	1093.00	1131.00	4 - 9 - 0	Lost 2
Tim's Tornadoes	4	9	0	0.308	1068.00	1272.00	4 - 9 - 0	Lost 4

### **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
Mike's Mafia	1865.00
Jay's Jackals	1864.00
Roullier RoughRiders	1733.00
Jason's Spartans	1616.00
Kuhr's Killer Krauts	1587.00
Bish's BullDogs	1521.00
Biggie's Burners	1365.00
Tim's Tornadoes	1336.00

# Comshare Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2016 12:03 AM Eastern

## League Playoffs

Roullier RoughRiders Tim's Tornadoes	93.00 55.00				
<ul><li>5. Kuhr's Killer Krauts</li><li>4. Bish's BullDogs</li></ul>	67.00 115.00	Roullier RoughRiders Bish's BullDogs	120.00 50.00	Roullier RoughRiders Jay's Jackals	90.00 158.00
Jay's Jackals Jason's Spartans	129.00 121.00	Jay's Jackals Mike's Mafia	174.00 141.00	o. day a dackais	130.00
<ul><li>7. Biggie's Burners</li><li>2. Mike's Mafia</li></ul>	100.00 114.00				

Champion: Jay's Jackals